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MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
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MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard

Lansing School District
Credit Card Information

Cardholder Name
ALYSSA M PALACIO
AMBER M LEE

AMY BOYLES

AMY R BAKER

ANGELA K BARRY
ANGELA L SEAGREN
ANGELA L WARREN
ANGELA M MORRIS
ANNA M DIPONIO
ANTHONY M BRANDON
ANTHONY M GREENBURG
ARIEL RODRIGUEZ PENA
BENJAMIN C BOTWINSKI
BENJAMIN O SHULDINER
BRANDY A JONES
CALEB J THELEN

CALVIN M BEARD
CARRIE J CHRISTIAN
CHARRON L BASEY
CHRISTOPHER CADOGAN
CHRISTOPHER J HENDERSON
CLARA L MARTINEZ
CLAUDIA CABRERARODRIGUEZ
CLAYTON D ROSS
COLLEEN R LAND
CORDELIA R BLACK
COURTNEY J MCCAMPBELL
CRYSTAL KNIGHT
CURT A BARNUM
CYNTHIA A ARMSTEAD
DANIEL BOGGAN llI
DANIELLE G BOWDEN
DANIELLE N KAHLER
EILEEN P PRIHODA
ELIZABETH A BISHOP
EMILY BROWN
EMMANUAL L KAMM
ERIN M MIRACLE
HEATHER M BILLS
HEATHER M GUERRA
JAIMI A NEDZIWE
JAMES ] WOODFORK
JEFFERY VANDERLAAN
JEFFREY D HAGER
JENNIFER L ERBELE
JENNIFER L WEST
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Credit Limit
$1,000.00
$3,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$3,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$6,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$3,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$5,000.00
$4,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00

$300,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00

Last Four

x5064
x1157
x1992
x5204
x2435
x8115
x0168
x2303
x7100
x9595
x4014
x0096
x7413
x6509
x6027
x6787
x1588
x6847
x8494
x9061
x8071
x4713
x7039
x8857
x7404
x7339
x9658
x8172
x4136
x6014
x3548
x4349
x9276
x4760
x9016
x7644
x9264
x4952
x8545
x4036
x7712
x5268
x1477
x3547
x6850
x8532



Type

MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard

Lansing School District
Credit Card Information

Cardholder Name
JESSICA M BENAVIDES
JILL L KOLAR
JONATHAN L LAING
JULIE C FERGUSON
KAILYN P JONES
KATHRYN G SOUPAL
KENDRA M KENNEDY
KERE N MILOW
KIMBERLY PELETTE
KIMBERLY RAY

KRISTAN K SMALL-GRIMES
KRISTINA TOKAR

KYLE G BURROUGHS
LADONNA H MASK
LEIGH A SCHAFER
LENA | EDSON

LISA M DEAN
LORETTA J BRANDON
LORI E ABBOTT

LOUIS H MICK
MARC A BRIGGS
MARCELLE R CARRUTHERS
MARTHA RUSESKY
MELANIE D BEAUMONT
MELISSA M AROCHA
MICHELLE J LAING
MITCHELL L FOSTER
NADIA D LANGENBACHER
NANCY L DAVIS
NATHANAEL J GATLIN
NICOLE L MILLSAP
NICOLE N NAMY
ORTENCIA MARTINEZ
PADEN STALTER
PENNY J FILONCZUK
RAMONA N MENDEZ
ROSE TAPHOUSE
SARAH A ODNEAL
SARAH E RENNY

SARAH HIPPS

SEANA P WILLIAMS
SERGIO KECK
SHANNON N HARRIS
SHARI L MARTINEZ
SHARON HAMPTON-MADYUN
SHARON M PEASE
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Credit Limit
$5,000.00
$3,000.00

$400,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00

$10,000.00
$1,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$7,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$3,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$300,000.00
$3,000.00
$5,000.00
$4,000.00
$100,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$7,500.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$3,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$3,000.00
$4,000.00

Last Four

x3907
x5252
x2793
x6076
x6833
x9144
x7664
x5747
x3413
x1964
x7619
x5445
x0184
x7446
x5848
x5035
x4783
x6518
x2760
x7069
x2554
x9694
x8800
x6609
x7816
x9107
x9258
x5278
x9604
x9068
x3079
x9852
x5387
x0950
x4949
x0890
x1750
x2802
x5338
x0554
x5038
x3268
x8927
x7103
x3994
x7210



Type

MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard

Lansing School District
Credit Card Information

Cardholder Name
SHARONDA E HURD
STEPHEN A CHARTIER
SUSAN E WHEELER
SUSAN M BASSO
SUSIE | HERNANDEZ
TAWNY R ALAVARDO
TRISHA M BLACK
YVONNE M THOMAS
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Credit Limit

$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$3,000.00

Last Four

x0486
x3999
x3147
x2256
x8647
x6804
x5979
x6477



